You are notified that Owner has accepted your Bid dated September 10, 2025, for the above Contract, and that you 
are the Successful Bidder and are awarded a Contract for: 

Remove, replace, and widen concrete sidewalk at Kimble Sharp Gazebo and Park. 

The Contract Price of the awarded Contract is: Thirteen Thousand, Nine Hundred Fifty-Two Dollars and 54/100 
($13,952.54).  

[3] unexecuted counterparts of the Agreement accompany this Notice of Award, and three copies of the 
Contract Documents accompanies this Notice of Award, or has been transmitted or made available to 
Bidder electronically.  

Drawings will be delivered separately from the other Contract Documents.